UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Find this product online:  elandcables.com | Cables & Accessories
Mining, Drilling & Tunnelling Cable | (N)TSCGECEWÖU Cable
APPLICATION
Flexible cable for fixed energy distribution in mines and
alongside material handling equipment. Suitable for indoor and
outdoor applications.

WEIGHT
kg/km
 MAXIMUM
TENSILE
LOAD
N
Phase
Conductor
Earth
Conductor
A7HA06KV1025YW 3.6/6 3+3 25 25/3E 6.8 44.2 28501125
A7HA06KV1035YW 3.6/6 3+3 35 25/3E 7.8 45.8 32001575
A7HA06KV1050YW 3.6/6 3+3 50 25/3E 9.4 48.9 38502250
A7HA06KV1070YW 3.6/6 3+3 70 35/3E 11.2 54.6 49803150
A7HA06KV1095YW 3.6/6 3+3 95 50/3E 12.7 59.3 62004275
A7HA06KV1120YW 3.6/6 3+3 120 70/3E 14.4 64 75805400
A7HA06KV1150YW 3.6/6 3+3 150 70/3E 16.3 70.5 90906750
A7HA10KV1025YW 6/10 3+3 25 25/3E 6.8 44.5 28901125
A7HA10KV1035YW 6/10 3+3 35 25/3E 7.8 46.1 32401575
A7HA10KV1050YW 6/10 3+3 50 25/3E 9.4 49.2 38902250
A7HA10KV1070YW 6/10 3+3 70 35/3E 11.2 54.9 50203150
A7HA10KV1095YW 6/10 3+3 95 50/3E 12.7 59.6 62404275
A7HA10KV1120YW 6/10 3+3 120 70/3E 14.4 64.4 76205400
A7HA10KV1150YW 6/10 3+3 150 70/3E 16.3 70.8 91306750
A7HA15KV1025YW 8.7/15 3+3 25 25/3E 6.8 47.9 31801125
A7HA15KV1035YW 8.7/15 3+3 35 25/3E 7.8 49.1 35701575
A7HA15KV1050YW 8.7/15 3+3 50 25/3E 9.4 54.2 44202250
A7HA15KV1070YW 8.7/15 3+3 70 35/3E 11.2 58 54103150
A7HA15KV1095YW 8.7/15 3+3 95 50/3E 12.7 61.9 65004257
A7HA15KV1120YW 8.7/15 3+3 120 70/3E 14.4 68.3 81505400
A7HA20KV1025YW 12/20 3+3 25 25/3E 6.8 50.3 34501125
A7HA20KV1035YW 12/20 3+3 35 25/3E 7.8 51.8 38201575
A7HA20KV1050YW 12/20 3+3 50 25/3E 9.4 56.7 47202250
A7HA20KV1070YW 12/20 3+3 70 35/3E 11.2 60.5 56903150

mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
 MAXIMUM
TENSILE
LOAD
N
Phase
Conductor
Earth
Conductor
Ground
Check
Conductor
A7HG03KV025YW 1.8/3 3+2+1 25 25/2 10 6.8 40.2 25301125
A7HG03KV035YW 1.8/3 3+2+1 35 25/2 10 7.8 41.8 29301575
A7HG03KV050YW 1.8/3 3+2+1 50 25/2 10 9.4 44.9 35402250
A7HG03KV070YW 1.8/3 3+2+1 70 35/2 10 11.2 50.5 47303150
A7HG03KV095YW 1.8/3 3+2+1 95 50/2 10 12.7 55.6 59304257
A7HG03KV120YW 1.8/3 3+2+1 120 70/2 10 14.4 60.2 72705400
A7HG03KV150YW 1.8/3 3+2+1 150 70/2 10 16.3 66.9 89206750
A7HG03KV185YW 1.8/3 3+2+1 185 95/2 10 17.6 78.5 102208325
A7HG06KV025YW 3.6/6 3+2+1 25 25/2 10 6.8 47.7 33001125
A7HG06KV035YW 3.6/6 3+2+1 35 25/2 10 7.8 49.1 37101575
A7HG06KV050YW 3.6/6 3+2+1 50 25/2 10 9.4 53.9 46002250
A7HG06KV070YW 3.6/6 3+2+1 70 35/2 10 11.2 57.9 57103150
A7HG06KV095YW 3.6/6 3+2+1 95 50/2 10 12.7 61.8 68204257
A7HG06KV120YW 3.6/6 3+2+1 120 70/2 10 14.4 68.2 85405400
A7HG06KV150YW 3.6/6 3+2+1 150 70/2 10 16.3 73.1 98906750
A7HG10KV025YW 6/10 3+2+1 25 25/2 10 6.8 50.5 36401125
A7HG10KV035YW 6/10 3+2+1 35 25/2 10 7.8 52 40701575
A7HG10KV050YW 6/10 3+2+1 50 25/2 10 9.4 56.9 49802250
A7HG10KV070YW 6/10 3+2+1 70 35/2 10 11.2 60.7 60703150
A7HG10KV095YW 6/10 3+2+1 95 50/2 10 12.7 64.6 72804257
A7HG10KV120YW 6/10 3+2+1 120 25/2 10 14.4 71.1 90705400
A7HG15KV025YW 8.7/15 3+2+1 25 25/2 10 6.8 56.6 44901125
A7HG15KV035YW 8.7/15 3+2+1 35 25/2 10 7.8 58 49201575
A7HG15KV050YW 8.7/15 3+2+1 50 25/2 10 9.4 61.3 57002250
A7HG15KV070YW 8.7/15 3+2+1 70 35/2 10 11.2 67.3 72003150
A7HG15KV095YW 8.7/15 3+2+1 95 50/2 10 12.7 71.1 84804257
A7HG20KV025YW 12/20 3+2+1 25 25/2 10 6.8 61 51101125
A7HG20KV035YW 12/20 3+2+1 35 25/2 10 7.8 62.7 55801575
A7HG20KV050YW 12/20 3+2+1 50 25/2 10 9.4 38.7 65502250
A7HG20KV070YW 12/20 3+2+1 70 35/2 10 11.2 71.5 78003150
UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com technicalspecification | 3 of 4
Find this product online:  elandcables.com | Cables & Accessories
Mining, Drilling & Tunnelling Cable | (N)TSCGECEWÖU Cable